
 

THOA Transport 

Route 3 - YELLOW - Timings 

2025 – 2026 

MORNINGS : Bus Stop 
Pick up 
Time 

Richards Castle Bus Stop 7.45 

Orleton Village Hall 7.57 

Pull in on the left just before the Knoll 8.04 

Bircher Common 8.08 

Ashton (Moreton Bus Stop) 8.18 

Kimbolton (Chestnut Ave) 8.22 

Kimbolton Village Hall 8.23 

THOA 8.35 

 

  

AFTERNOONS: Bus Stop 
Drop Off 
Time 

Kimbolton Village Hall 3.35 

Kimbolton (Chestnut Ave) 3.37 

Ashton (Moreton Bus Stop) 3.41 

Bircher Common 3.49 

The Knoll, Orleton (this can remain as is) 3.53 

Orleton Village Hall 4.00 

Richards Castle Bus Stop 4.12 

 

 

IMPORTANT – buses will depart from the bus stop in the morning at the time stated.  Please 
arrive 5 minutes before the time stated. 

BUS MOBILE: 07308966471 


